DAMAGE ESTIMATE AT RESHUN HPS CHITRAL FOR 2022-23					
S.No	Description of Items	Unit	Unit Rate(R.s)	Quantity Required at Reshun HPP	Estimated Amount including all applicable taxes and transportation
1	S&F of Low Tension Poles as per WAPDA Specifications	No.	65,000	8	520,000
2	S&F of Lattice Steel Structure High Tension Poles as per WAPDA Specifications 36 ft	No.	98,000	40	3,920,000
3	S&F of Bracing Patty	No.	3,000	80	240,000
4	S&F of Steel Channel	No.	8,500	40	340,000
5	S&F of Double Arming Bolt (14x5/8)	No.	380	100	38,000
6	S&F Stay Set Complete	No.	18,000	20	360,000
7	S&F of Nuts-Bolt (2x5/8)	No.	180	250	45,000
8	S&F of 33 KV Transmission Line Pin Insulators	No.	8,400	120	1,008,000
9	S&F of 33 KV Transmission Line Disc Insulators	No.	4,500	270	1,215,000
10	S&F of Conductor Rabbit	Meter	210	5,400	1,134,000
11	S&F Eye Nut	No.	1,600	140	224,000
12	S&F Earthing Rod	No.	5,200	22	114,400
13	Installation Charges of HT Poles	Job	18,000	40	720,000
14	Installation Charges of LT Poles	Job	15,000	8	120,000
	Gross Total Rs				9,998,400.00